© 2019 Schneider Electric
All Rights Reserved
22-9
XMLK Pressure Transmitters Electronic Pressure Sensors
Refer to Catalog 9014CT0201
XMLK Pressure Transmitters
XMLK•••••C

016 0–16 P: Metri-Pack
025 0–25
100 0–100
150 0–150
200 0–200
300 0–300
NOTE: Use this table only to interpret the catalog number. Some combinations are
not available.
Table 22.28: Selection
Rated Pressure Range
Catalog Number [9]
4–20 mA Analog Output 0–10 Vdc Analog Output
DIN M12 Metri-Pack DIN M12 Metri-Pack
Bar Version, G 1/4 A Male Fluid Connector
0–6 bar (0–87 psi) XMLK006B2C21 XMLK006B2D21 — XMLK006B2C71 XMLK006B2D71 —
0–10 bar (0–145 psi) XMLK010B2C21 XMLK010B2D21 — XMLK010B2C71 XMLK010B2D71 —
0–16 bar (0–232 psi) XMLK016B2C21 XMLK016B2D21 — XMLK016B2C71 XMLK016B2D71 —
0–25 bar (0–362.5 psi) XMLK025B2C21 XMLK025B2D21 — XMLK025B2C71 XMLK025B2D71 —
PSI Version, 1/4"-18 NPT Male Fluid Connector
0–100 psi (0–6.9 bar) XMLK100P2C23 XMLK100P2D23 XMLK100P2P23 XMLK100P2C73 XMLK100P2D73 XMLK100P2P73
0–150 psi (0–10.3 bar) XMLK150P2C23 XMLK150P2D23 XMLK150P2P23 XMLK150P2C73 XMLK150P2D73 XMLK150P2P73
0–200 psi (0–13.8 bar) XMLK200P2C23 XMLK200P2D23 XMLK200P2P23 XMLK200P2C73 XMLK200P2D73 XMLK200P2P73
0–300 psi (0–.20.7 bar) XMLK300P2C23 XMLK300P2D23 XMLK300P2P23 XMLK300P2C73 XMLK300P2D73 XMLK300P2P73
Table 22.29: Wiring Configurations (M12)
Output Pin 1 Pin 3 Pin 4
Analog, 4–20 mA + Power supply Output —
Analog, 0–10 Vdc + Power supply Output Ground